Position

Principal

Consumer Education

Other Teaching Assignment
Science

School Secretary

Coordinator

Alternative Education Teacher
Reading/Language Arts
Office Clerk

Alternative Education Teacher
Network Operations Assistant
Network Operations Assistant
Alternative Education
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education

Office Clerk

Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education
Alternative Education Teacher
Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education Teacher
Mathematics

Alternative Education Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Department

Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter
Crossroads Charter

Crossroads Charter

Total Wages

$121,322
$75,143
$74,340
$73,623
$47,115
$40,281
$39,018
$38,619
$33,359
$32,959
$28,604
$28,604
$24,813
$24,499
$23,463
$22,712
$20,966
$20,685
$17,581
$15,420
$14,681
$14,110
$12,440
$11,703
$7,425
$7,351
$360

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,826
$24,537
$26,201
$24,289
$21,237
$13,715
$0
$9,267
$17,525
$0
$4,813
$0
$3,749
$3,704
$3,536
$3,424
$3,161
$3,464
$2,662
$2,364
$2,238
$2,145
$1,920
$1,776
$5,235
$1,132
$52



