Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$121,322	\$31,826
Consumer Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$75,143	\$24,537
Other Teaching Assignment		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$74,340	\$26,201
Science		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$73,623	\$24,289
School Secretary		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$47,115	\$21,237
Coordinator		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$40,281	\$13,715
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$39,018	\$0
Reading/Language Arts		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$38,619	\$9,267
Office Clerk		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$33,359	\$17,525
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$32,959	\$0
Network Operations Assistant		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$28,604	\$4,813
Network Operations Assistant		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$28,604	\$0
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$24,813	\$3,749
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$24,499	\$3,704
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$23,463	\$3,536
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$22,712	\$3,424
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$20,966	\$3,161
Office Clerk		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$20,685	\$3,464
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$17,581	\$2,662
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$15,420	\$2,364
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$14,681	\$2,238
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$14,110	\$2,145
Alternative Education		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$12,440	\$1,920
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$11,703	\$1,776
Mathematics		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$7,425	\$5,235
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$7,351	\$1,132
Alternative Education Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	Crossroads Charter	\$360	\$52